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Terrance Hilliard and Douglas E. Kimbrel
Administrative Law Judges

Illinois Commerce Commission

160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800

Chicago, IL 60601-3104
thilliard@icc.illinois.gov
ekimbrel@icc.illinois.gov

Janis Freetly

Illinois Commerce Commission
527 E. Capitol Ave.
Springfield, IL 62701
jfreetly@icc.illinois.gov

Thomas G. Aridas

Director, Gas Regulatory Policy
INTEGRYS ENERGY GROUP, INC.
130 E. Randolph Dr.

Chicago, Illinois 60601
taridas@integrysgroup.com

Janice A. Dale, Sameer H. Doshi, Kathleen
Leiser and Karen L. Lusson

Public Utilities Bureau, Chief

Illinois Attorney General's Office

100 W. Randolph St., 11th FI.

Chicago, IL 60601

jdale@atg.state.il.us

sdoshi@atg.state.il.us

kleiser@atg.state.il.us
klusson@atg.state.il.us

Theodore T. Eidukas

FOLEY & LARDNER LLP

321 N. Clark Street, Suite 2800
Chicago, Illinois 60654
teidukas@foley.com

David J. Effron

12 Pond Path

North Hampton, NH 03862
djeffron@aol.com

Orijit K. Ghoshal

Department of Law

City of Chicago

30 N. LaSalle, Ste. 1400
Chicago, IL 60602
orijit.ghoshal@cityofchicago.org

David J. Kyto, P.E.

Director, Regulatory Affairs
INTEGRYS ENERGY GROUP, INC.
700 N. Adams Street

Green Bay, WI 54301
djkyto@integrysgroup.com

M. Gavin McCarty

Mary Klyasheff

Koby A. Bailey

INTEGRYS ENERGY GROUP, INC.
130 East Randolph Drive

Chicago, Illinois 60601
mgmccarty@integrysgroup.com
mpklyasheff@integrysgroup.com
kabailey@integrysgroup.com

Sharon Moy

John Hengtgen

Debra E. Egelhoff

INTEGRYS ENERGY GROUP, INC.
130 E. Randolph Dr.

Chicago, Illinois 60601
smoy@integrysgroup.com
jhengtgen@integrysgroup.com
deegelhoff@integrysgroup.com

John P. Ratnaswamy

Carla Scarsella

Ashley Devon Nash

ROONEY RIPPIE & RATNASWAMY LLP
350 W. Hubbard Street, Suite 600
Chicago, Illinois 60654
john.ratnaswamy@r3law.com
carla.scarsella@r3law.com
ashley.nash@r3law.com
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Conrad ReddickCity of Chicago
1015 Crest

Wheaton, IL 60187-6271
conradreddick@aol.com

Scott J. Rubin

Law Office of Scott J. Rubin
333 Oak Lane

Bloomsburg, PA 17815
scott.j.rubin@gmail.com



